
 

Completed forms to John via john@fairmountac.com or call (610) 9921004 

Summer Camp 2017 - Player Enrollment form 
Name of Player(s):  

Name of Parent(s):  

Address:  

School:  

Preferred Cell:  

Program Type:  
 

Program Description 
 

Price 
 

Non-Member 

One Week Monday -Sunday $450 
 

$495 

May 29 to July 9 Block One $999 $1250 

July 10 to August 6 Block Two $999 $1250 

August 7 to Sept 3 Block Three $999 $1250 

Scozzie Full Camp All Three Blocks $2500 $3000 

  

 
Scozzie BOLT-ONs 

 
Description 

 
Price 
 

 
Ad 

Hoc 

Private lesson with 
Scozzie Elite Performance 
Coach 

• Packages must be 
completed Pre-
September 

 

• Five 30-minute lessons 

• Five 45-minute lessons 

• Five 60-minute lessons 
 

 
$270 
$380 
$485 

 
$60 
$84 
$108 

Private lesson with 
Scozzie Coach 

• Packages must be 
completed Pre-
September 

 

• Five 30-minute lessons 

• Five 45-minute lessons 

• Five 60-minute lessons 

 
$225 
$315 
$405 

 
$50 
$70 
$90 

Summer Kickstarter 

• Limited availability 
• Five 30-minute lessons $150 n/a 

Three month student 
membership 

Paid in full prior to the summer program $204  

 

mailto:john@fairmountac.com

