

## Summer Camp 2017 - Player Enrollment form

Name of Player(s):	
Name of Parent(s):	
Address:	
School:	
Preferred Cell:	
Program Type:	

Program	Description	Price	Non-Member	
One Week	Monday -Sunday	\$450	\$495	
May 29 to July 9	Block One	\$999	\$1250	
July 10 to August 6	Block Two	\$999	\$1250	
August 7 to Sept 3	Block Three	\$999	\$1250	
Scozzie Full Camp	All Three Blocks	\$2500	\$3000	

Scozzie BOLT-ONs	Description	Price	Ad Hoc
Private lesson with Scozzie Elite Performance Coach • Packages must be completed Pre- September	<ul> <li>Five 30-minute lessons</li> <li>Five 45-minute lessons</li> <li>Five 60-minute lessons</li> </ul>	\$270 \$380 \$485	\$60 \$84 \$108
Private lesson with Scozzie Coach • Packages must be completed Pre- September	<ul><li>Five 30-minute lessons</li><li>Five 45-minute lessons</li><li>Five 60-minute lessons</li></ul>	\$225 \$315 \$405	\$50 \$70 \$90
Summer Kickstarter • Limited availability Three month student membership	<ul> <li>Five 30-minute lessons</li> <li>Paid in full prior to the summer program</li> </ul>	\$150 \$204	n/a